Product Technical Specifications
      ELECTRONIC VOLTAGE DETECTOR
   Medium voltage - Optical & Acoustic
Functionality
Electronic voltage detector with microcontroller
and direct contact detection.
Its function is to detect the voltage by direct
contact to indicate to the operator if there is an

indicator of “Voltage presence”.
It has a self-check system for the complete circuit
by pressing the test button.
Autoignition with presence of voltage.
Automatic shutdown in standby mode after two
minutes with no voltage. In this mode the
consumption is less than 1 μA. It stops working
when the battery is low.
Power supply: 9V alkaline battery, model 6LR61
(included).
Certified
According to the Standards:
IEC 61243-1 A1.2009
UNE-EN-61243-1/2006+A1.2011
MODEL RATED VOLTAGE THRESHOLD VOLTAGE FREQUENCY TYPE
VTM-3/10-U 3 to 10 kV 1 kV <Vt< 1,35 kV
50/60 Hz Capacitive
VTM-4/12-U 4 to 12 kV  1,2 kV <Vt< 1,8 kV
VTM-10/30-U 10 to 30 kV  3 kV <Vt< 4,5 kV
VTM-11/33-U 11 to 33 kV  3,3 kV <Vt< 4,95 kV
VTM-15/45-U 15 to 45 kV  4,5 kV <Vt< 6,75 kV
VTM-22/66-U 22 to 66 kV  6,6 kV <Vt< 9,9 kV